Dimensional Drawing
LED FIXTURE
SSL Series
LED Adjustable Wall Pack
SSL-WP2T
Adjustable slim wall pack, 120-347V auto-sensing driver
Multiple wattage and multiple kelvin selection
Ordering Information    Example: SSL-WP2T/30M/MW/MK/120-347V/D/DB

Premium Model Number
Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating
Initial Delivered Lumens
(lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Wet
Location
Dimension
L×W×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3680308 Y SSL-WP2T/30M/MW/MK/120-347V/D/DB 30-24-20-15 120-347V 50,000 3900-3120-2600-1950 30-40-50 ≥70 Yes 7.8” x 4.9” x 6.6” 4
3680309 Y SSL-WP2T/75L/MW/MK/120-347V/D/DB 75-60-50-40 120-347V 50,000 9750-7800-6500-5200 30-40-50 ≥70 Yes 11.3” x 6” x 9.5” 2
3660183 - SSL-WP2T/LV/12V/PC SSL WP2T adjustable wall pack, low voltage, 12V, photocell (button type)
3660184 - SSL-WP2T/EM/120-347V SSL WP2T adjustable wall pack, emergency battery driver, 120-347V, 9W, 90 minute
3660185 - SSL-WP2T/EM/B-BOX SSL WP2T adjustable wall pack, emergency battery driver back-box. (must be ordered for above option)
3660186 - SSL-WP2T/LV/12V/SENSOR SSL WP2T adjustable wall pack, low voltage, 12V, microwave sensor, Max. Mtg 15m
3660187 - SSL-WP2T/LV/12V/SENSOR/B-BOX SSL WP2T adjustable wall pack, low voltage, 12V, microwave sensor back-box, (must be ordered for above option)
SSL-WP2T/LV/12V/PC SSL-WP2T/LV/12V/SENSOR SSL-WP2T/EM/120-347V